



PAYROLL PRICING GUIDE

⊘			\$	\$ 17
SOLUTION	PAY FREQUENCY	BASE FEE PER CLIENT	TRANSACTION FEE PER EMPLOYEE	DELIVERY FEE (If needed for delivery of physical checks)
	Weekly		\$26/Month	
PAYROLL WITH TAX FILING	Bi-Weekly	\$100/Month	\$13/Month	\$35 Per Processing
	Semi Monthly		\$12/Month	
	Monthly	\$80/Month	\$10/Month	
	Quarterly	\$250 Per Processing	\$25/Quarter	
	Annual	\$500 Per Processing	None	
PAYROLL WITH	Weekly, Bi-weekly & Semi Monthly	\$50/Month	6 11	\$35
TAX FILING	Monthly	\$40/Month	See Above	Per Processing
HR411®	Quarterly	\$50/Processing		

^{**}Other fees may apply. Please refer to schedule of Fees on next page for complete list



New Client Setup: \$150+

New Account Setup

- \$150/Account up to 50 Payees
- + Per Payee Rate

# of Payees	Rate/Payee
1-10	\$5
11-30	\$4.50
31-50	\$4
51+	Req Quote



Year-End Information Service:

First set of W-2 & 1099 Forms each year-FREE



Fee Schedule

as of 4.1.22

Agency IDs "Applied For" Status State SIT State SUI	\$35/Month \$35/Quarter	
Federal, First State and First Local	Included	
Additional State	\$18.50/Jurisdiction	
NSF Fee	\$85	
Wire Fee	\$50	
Direct Deposit Reversal Fee	\$25	
Void/Stop Payment Fee	\$35	
Amendment Fee	\$200	
Late Tax Filing Fee	\$200	
W-2 & 1099 Forms	First set Included each year	
W-2 Reprints	\$7/Emp + Delivery Fee	
Payroll Delivery Fee	\$19.50/Processing	
Time Keeping	\$6 Per Employee Per Month	
Poster Compliance Update Service - English or Spanish Poster Set	\$35/Set	

The Gamblin Group reserves the right to change the pricing, fees and/or discounts herein at any time and without notice.

To learn more visit: **thegamblingroup.com/business-solutions**

For more information contact:

THE GAMBLIN GROUP (855) 825-0465 accounting@thegamblingroup.com





per client